
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS AND EVENTS 
December 2017 

 

Date/Time Activity  

  
Friday, December 1 
5:30 P.M. – 9:00 P.M. 

It’s a Wonderful Night (San Leandro Downtown Association)  
Joaquin Plaza  
 

Saturday, December 2 
10:30 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 

Gingerbread Extravaganza  
Marina Community Center  
 

Monday, December 4 
7:00 P.M. 

City Council Meeting 
City Hall, Council Chambers 

Monday, December 4 – January 7 Boys and Girls Club Pool Closure  

Tuesday, December 5 
5:30 P.M. – 8:00 P.M. 

Holiday Cookies with the Cops  
San Leandro Police Department  

Tuesday, December 5 
6:30 P.M. – 8:30 P.M. 

Shoreline Development Park Land Community Meeting  
Garfield Elementary School  

Wednesday, December 6 
7:00 P.M.  

Recreation and Parks Commission Meeting 
City Hall, Sister Cities Gallery 

Wednesday, December 6 
7:00 P.M.  

Human Services Commission Meeting 
City Hall, South Offices Conference Room  

Thursday, December 7 
6:00 P.M – 8:00 P.M. 

Cookies and Cocoa with Santa  
Marina Community Center  

Friday, December 15 Last Day of Early Bird Registration Discount for Junior Warriors Basketball  

Saturday, December 16 
11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

Holidays at Casa Peralta 
Casa Peralta  

Monday, December 18 
7:00 P.M. 

City Council Meeting 
City Hall, Council Chambers 

Wednesday, December 20 
7:00 P.M.  

Family Fun Night: The Nutcracker Puppet Show 
San Leandro Main Library  

 


